AW
N
IN
G
FR
EN
C
H

• 4-9/16" jamb depth
• Wood interior
How to orDer a part:
Identify the part using the exploded view and index. Locate the part in the replacement parts section using
the reference number from the exploded view and index for a detailed part view and ordering information. Use the
configured number, extrusion number, and/or part number shown next to your part to place your order. when
identifying replacement parts, unit must be viewed from the exterior.
 exploded View:  Drawings show part location and are accompanied by indexes that reference part descriptions.
 replacement parts:  Sections contain detailed views of individual replacement parts and ordering information.
 reference number:   Shown in black boxes on the exploded views and listed numerically in the indexes. Parts appear sequen-
tially by reference number in the replacement parts sections.
 Configured Number: Use to enter your order in CustomQuote™.*
 extrusion number:  Reference when placing an order with your Customer Relations Representative.
 part number:  Reference when placing an order with your Customer Relations Representative.
 *  note: Some configured numbers MAy NOT be active at the time of your order. CustomQuote™ software is updated regularly to accommo-
date new configured numbers. If a configured number is not active, please comment the part for ordering. Contact your Customer Relations
Representative for assistance.
glass iDentiFication coDe:
The glass code number references the date of manufacture, which is helpful in identifying the product.
When ordering warranty replacement glass, sash or panels, it is necessary to specify the glass identification
code.
Markings are stamped on one of the four sides of the spacer which separates the two panes
of glass. (see illustration at right) INSULATING GLASS
M001221000575803
SPACER
GLASS
IDENTIFICATION
NUMBERS
taBle oF contents:
c
a
sem
en
t
1 (5/06) www.weathershield.comDrawings not to scale.
c
a
sem
en
t
6204 wood casement
Exploded View
parts shown page
1 Exterior Trim .............................. 3
5 Subsill ........................................ 3
7 Glazing Bead ............................. 4
8 Dual Seal Weatherstrip .............. 4
9 Bulb Weatherstrip1..................... 4
10 Bulb Weatherstrip2..................... 4
12 Sash Bracket ............................. 5
13 Operator .................................5-6
14 Hinge ......................................... 6
15 Snubber ..................................... 6
16 Operator Cover .......................... 6
18 Operator Handle ........................ 7
20 Keeper ....................................... 8
21 Sash Lock .................................. 8
22 Tandem Lock Tie Bar ................. 8
parts not shown page
11 Operator Track........................... 4
17 Limit Stop................................... 6
19 Handle Extension ...................... 7
23 Jamb Extension ......................... 8
14
8